
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Tuesday, 05 September 2023

M M3 336 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 HALLY MULWEE Weighted points score MUS, 29/08/2023, R11, P M3/2S. Rees 525633 9/01655P 2M 2M 3M 6MB25/09/2018

 2 GOODWIN GRANGE Weighted points score GOS, 06/08/2023, R11, M M3/1B. Young 532483 20/01557M 7M 3M 6M 2MB16/03/2019

 3 SALANA 1 Weighted points score TAM, 19/08/2023, R10, Y M3/1K. Fuller 537565 11/01295Y 3P 7P 7M 2YB04/07/2019

 4 AGLAND SMOKE Weighted points score MUS, 09/08/2023, R10, M M3/1P. Parrelli 528317 9/01185M 3M 5M 4P 4PD15/12/2018

 5 ABLE SHARK Weighted points score MUS, 29/08/2023, R6, P M3/2J. Sledzianowski 527333 2/0917P 7M 4M 5M 5PB05/10/2018

 6 PURE VISION 1 Weighted points score GUN, 17/08/2023, R11, P M3/2K. Ollerton 533481 4/0844P 5P 6P 6P 6PB18/04/2019

 7 LITTLE BURRITO Weighted points score MUS, 29/08/2023, R12, P M3/2B. Garland 533655 6/0775P 7M 7M 7P 6PD03/05/2019

 8 CAWBOURNE COOPER Weighted points score GAR, 16/08/2023, R3, M M3/1M. Bretherton 521627 14/0758M 4M 7M 7M 5MB13/06/2018
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Tuesday, 05 September 2023

P 5 336 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 IRISH ACTOR Last start winner MUS, 29/08/2023, R9, P 5/3M. Mabbott 561587 2/11601P 5P 5P 1P 3PD10/07/2021

 2 UGG IT Last start winner MUS, 29/08/2023, R8, P 5/3S. Rees 550343 2/11501P 5P 3P 5P 7PB07/09/2020

 3 POPPY LANE 1 Last start winner MUS, 29/08/2023, R3, P 5/4T. Ball 565140 1/01261P 2P 6P 3PB19/11/2021

 4 PEPPA NANDO 1 Last start winner MUS, 29/08/2023, R2, P 5/4G. Ball 564897 1/0881P 8P 7P 3P 6PB09/11/2021

 5 MAZY GIRL Last start placegetter MUS, 29/08/2023, R9, P 5/4B. Garland 556653 2/01923P 3P 3P 5P 2PB31/01/2021

 6 RICH OUTLAW Last start placegetter MUS, 29/08/2023, R7, P 5/3C. Field 559949 2/11803P 2P 8P 4P 1PD31/05/2021

 7 SUGAR HIT ZARA 1 Last start placegetter MUS, 29/08/2023, R6, P 5/4D. Hampson 550899 1/01802P 4P 6P 2P 2PB23/08/2020

 8 BALLYNEALE BULL Last start placegetter MUS, 29/08/2023, R7, P 5/4T. Desira 558455 1/01712P 7P 3P 2P 4PD27/04/2021

 9 RHYNO'S MATE Last start placegetter MUS, 09/08/2023, R6, P 5/3T. Sainty 543280 2/11413P 5P 2P 6P 5PD29/02/2020

 10 MULWEE PRO Weighted points score MUS, 29/08/2023, R6, P 5/3S. Rees 565138 2/11474P 1P 6P 6P 1PD19/11/2021

 11 AUSSIE RED'S BOY 1 Weighted points score MUS, 29/08/2023, R9, P 5/4M. Manuel 550612 1/01477P 2P 5P 4P 2PD17/10/2020

 12 TRALEE DESTINY Weighted points score MUS, 29/08/2023, R8, P 5/4M. Mabbott 564256 1/01365P 1P 3P 2PB28/10/2021

 13 STAPPEN ON TAP Weighted points score MUS, 29/08/2023, R9, P 5/3C. Field 564895 2/11364P 1P 8P 5P 3PB09/11/2021

 14 INTRUDER Weighted points score GUN, 24/08/2023, R11, P 5/3G. Ryan 557545 2/11336P 3Y 4P 4P 2PD31/01/2021

 15 BEST EVER Weighted points score RIS, 19/08/2023, R5, Y 5/4P. Parrelli 561102 1/01303Y 1Y 3P 6P 3PD05/07/2021

 16 MUSTARD'S CHOICE 1 Weighted points score MUS, 29/08/2023, R7, P 5/3A. Jones 558461 2/11204P 6P 5P 2P 5PD03/05/2021

 17 IDENTITY Weighted points score MUS, 29/08/2023, R9, P 5/4D. Tolmie 549291 1/01145P 5P 2P 8P 4PB12/09/2020

 18 ROCKY CHANA Weighted points score GAR, 23/08/2023, R8, P 5/4R. Ryan 556909 1/01114P 6P 7P 2P 6PD03/04/2021

 19 OUR CASEY Weighted points score MUS, 29/08/2023, R5, P 5/4S. Rees 553808 1/01116P 2P 6P 6P 5PB20/01/2021

 20 QUEEN ZEUS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2023, R9, Y 5/4M. Donohue 547868 1/0905Y 7P 8P 8P 2PB04/07/2020

 21 GET THE SPEAR Weighted points score MUS, 29/08/2023, R8, P 5/3T. Desira 558457 2/1786P 6P 5P 4P 8PD27/04/2021

 22 JACKEY'S HIPPY Weighted points score MUS, 09/08/2023, R3, P 5/4M. Bretherton 540452 1/0635P 8P 8P 7P 6PD10/12/2019

 23 SWEET BEAST Weighted points score MUS, 29/08/2023, R7, P 5/3K. Ollerton 549286 2/1607P 8P 5P 8P 7PB12/09/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Tuesday, 05 September 2023

P 4 336 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BLUEBELL FERN Last start placegetter MUS, 29/08/2023, R10, P 4/1/2P. Parrelli 562159 5/42342P 1P 2P 1P 7PD18/07/2021

 2 APACHE GHOST Weighted points score MUS, 29/08/2023, R10, P 4/1/1B. Yates 557251 5/41028P 1P 8P 8P 8PB05/04/2021

3 / 9Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  1 September 2023 - 07:06 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Tuesday, 05 September 2023

P 5 336 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 POPPY LANE 2 Last start winner MUS, 29/08/2023, R3, P 5/4T. Ball 565140 1/01261P 2P 6P 3PB19/11/2021

 2 PEPPA NANDO 2 Last start winner MUS, 29/08/2023, R2, P 5/4G. Ball 564897 1/0881P 8P 7P 3P 6PB09/11/2021

 3 KEEP IT SASSY Last start placegetter MUS, 29/08/2023, R10, P 5/1M. Finlay 548162 8/72163P 6Y 2P 3P 2PB01/05/2020

 4 HODGSON 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 23/08/2023, R12, P 5/1T. Ball 556841 4/32163P 3P 8P 1P 1PB04/04/2021

 5 SUGAR HIT ZARA 2 Last start placegetter MUS, 29/08/2023, R6, P 5/4D. Hampson 550899 1/01802P 4P 6P 2P 2PB23/08/2020

 6 ALL LIT UP Last start placegetter BUL, 29/08/2023, R7, P 5/1P. Heckel 554889 4/31773P 6P 1P 8P 3PD29/01/2021

 7 PURE VISION 2 Unrequired at last meeting MUS, 29/08/2023, R12, P 5/1K. Ollerton 533481 4/3844P 5P 6P 6P 6PB18/04/2019

 8 TWISTED ON BAGS Weighted points score GUN, 24/08/2023, R10, P 5/4G. Ryan 544411 6/01687P 2Y 3P 7P 3PB20/02/2020

 9 MY HACIENDA Weighted points score GUN, 24/08/2023, R10, P 5/1M. Felton 542225 6/41645P 1Y 6P 6P 2YB08/02/2020

 10 MINIMUM WAGE 2 Weighted points score MUS, 29/08/2023, R11, P 5/3S. Thornton 539888 5/11536P 2P 5P 7P 1PB14/12/2019

 11 AUSSIE RED'S BOY 2 Weighted points score MUS, 29/08/2023, R9, P 5/4M. Manuel 550612 1/01477P 2P 5P 4P 2PD17/10/2020

 12 RECEPTION Weighted points score TAM, 19/08/2023, R7, Y 5/1K. Fuller 564526 4/31394Y 3P 6P 5P 3PB08/06/2021

 13 SALANA 2 Weighted points score TAM, 19/08/2023, R10, Y 5/1K. Fuller 537565 11/61295Y 3P 7P 7M 2YB04/07/2019

 14 CEMENT MIXER 2 Weighted points score MUS, 29/08/2023, R5, P 5/1R. Finlay 561208 4/31203P 2Y 7P 7P 6PB12/04/2021

 15 MUSTARD'S CHOICE 2 Weighted points score MUS, 29/08/2023, R7, P 5/3A. Jones 558461 2/11204P 6P 5P 2P 5PD03/05/2021

 16 NITRAM ROXY Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R7, P 5/4M. Bretherton 545781 3/01177P 4P 6P 4P 2PB22/02/2020

 17 YARROW BALE Weighted points score RIC, 16/07/2023, R6, P 5/4S. Thornton 549933 3/01164P 7P 3Y 6P 1YD29/09/2020

 18 ROSA KADE Weighted points score TAM, 19/08/2023, R10, Y 5/4R. Bray 550021 5/01044Y 4Y 4Y 3P 4YB19/09/2020

 19 RADLEY ERSKIN Weighted points score MUS, 29/08/2023, R10, P 5/1M. Mabbott 547232 9/71024P 7P 5P 5P 4PD25/06/2020

 20 STONEWASHED Weighted points score MUS, 01/07/2023, R10, P 5/3R. Sandes 541377 4/1947P 5P 8P 6P 1YD08/01/2020

 21 QUEEN ZEUS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2023, R9, Y 5/4M. Donohue 547868 1/0905Y 7P 8P 8P 2PB04/07/2020

 22 RED HOT PETA Weighted points score TAM, 19/08/2023, R10, Y 5/3R. Bray 532814 4/1813Y 5Y 7Y 6P 6YB12/04/2019
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Tuesday, 05 September 2023

P M 336 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 WEDDING DAZE Last start placegetter MUS, 29/08/2023, R2, P M/1S. Boyd 565568 0/01173PB03/12/2021

 2 CLASSY PINK Last start placegetter MUS, 29/08/2023, R3, P M/1S. Rees 562156 0/01062P 3P 8Y 2P 7YB18/07/2021

 3 JUST BLACK Last start placegetter MUS, 29/08/2023, R2, P M/1J. Eather 558490 0/0982P 5P 4P 3Y 5PD14/04/2021

 4 DASHING DOZER Last start placegetter MUS, 09/08/2023, R2, P M/1S. Rees 564505 0/0962P 6P 3P 4P 5PD10/11/2021

 5 MOREE GIRL Last start placegetter MUS, 29/08/2023, R3, P M/1K. Barber 559206 0/0883P 3P 6P 7PB30/04/2021

 6 CLEGHORN'S JEWEL 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 19/08/2023, R3, Y M/1M. Felton 564504 0/0922Y 4Y 4YB10/11/2021

 7 SNACK BOX GIBLET 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 19/08/2023, R2, Y M/1J. Eather 561773 0/0906P 8P 2Y 4P 3PB26/03/2021

 8 DEB'S PISTOL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 19/08/2023, R2, Y M/1R. Ryan 563436 0/0884P 3Y 8P 5P 3YB16/09/2021

 9 BEL TOR EXPRESS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 12/08/2023, R3, P M/1D. Andrews 564631 0/0745P 4P 3P 7P 5PB07/11/2021

 10 DUKER'S QUEEN 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 03/08/2023, R2, P M/1J. Chandler 567070 0/0747P 4P 3P 4P 6PB24/09/2021

 11 LONELY ONE First start M/1S. Boyd 557132 0/00B24/03/2021

 12 MULWEE GLENN Unrequired at last meeting MUS, 29/08/2023, R2, P M/1G. Ball 565137 0/0544P 6P 5P 7P 6PD19/11/2021

 13 OFFSHORE OUTLAW Unrequired at last meeting MUS, 29/08/2023, R2, P M/1J. Lockhart 556109 0/0386P 7P 8P 7P 8PD11/12/2020

 14 TEARS OF LOVE Unplaced after 1 start MUS, 29/08/2023, R3, P M/1S. Boyd 565570 0/0584PB03/12/2021

 15 BELLATOR Unplaced after 1 start TAM, 17/06/2023, R3, Y M/1A. Smith 562835 0/0584YB16/06/2021

 16 ALAFAYA Unplaced after 1 start MUS, 29/08/2023, R2, P M/1W. Attwill 561675 0/0426PB13/07/2021

 17 FORMULA ONE GAL Unplaced after 1 start MUS, 01/07/2023, R2, P M/1R. Sandes 566669 0/0337PB09/12/2021

 18 FROSTY DARLING Unplaced after 1 start MUS, 29/08/2023, R3, P M/1K. Ollerton 563615 0/0258PB27/09/2021

 19 MERCY Unplaced after 1 start MUS, 29/08/2023, R2, P M/1S. Boyd 565573 0/0258PB03/12/2021

 20 AYLA Weighted points score GAR, 25/08/2023, R1, P M/1P. Grover 551066 0/0688P 5P 5P 2P 8PB06/11/2020

 21 NITRAM BLUE JAY Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R2, P M/1M. Bretherton 560643 0/0587P 5P 4P 6P 4PB27/02/2021

 22 IN THE WIND 2 Weighted points score MUS, 29/08/2023, R1, P M/1T. Ball 566235 0/0524P 4P 8P 6PB01/10/2021

 23 SEE YOU BUDDY 1 Weighted points score MUS, 09/08/2023, R1, P M/1A. Jones 559586 0/0488P 4P 5PD26/05/2021

 24 DINKYDI SQUIRT Weighted points score TAM, 19/08/2023, R2, Y M/1J. Buckley 526029 0/0424Y 6Y 8P 8P 8PB10/10/2018

 25 LORD OF PANAMA Weighted points score MUS, 29/08/2023, R2, P M/1S. Rees 565130 0/0357P 7PD10/11/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Tuesday, 05 September 2023

P 5 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ABLE ZEUS Last start winner MUS, 29/08/2023, R5, P 5/3D. Roach 549732 4/11351P 4P 5P 4P 6PD15/09/2020

 2 STEADY Last start winner MUS, 29/08/2023, R1, P 5/4W. Attwill 561673 1/01241P 4P 2P 2P 6PD13/07/2021

 3 COSMIC BEAST Last start placegetter MUS, 29/08/2023, R5, P 5/4I. Darcey 551340 1/01482P 5P 1P 2P 4PB11/11/2020

 4 CEMENT MIXER 1 Last start placegetter MUS, 29/08/2023, R5, P 5/4R. Finlay 561208 4/01203P 2Y 7P 7P 6PB12/04/2021

 5 PEN PAUL Weighted points score BUL, 22/08/2023, R8, P 5/3P. Heckel 551006 7/12315P 7P 3P 2P 1PD27/10/2020

 6 HODGSON 2 Weighted points score GAR, 23/08/2023, R12, P 5/4T. Ball 556841 4/02163P 3P 8P 1P 1PB04/04/2021

 7 RAGGLE TAGGLE Weighted points score MUS, 29/08/2023, R4, P 5/2I. Darcey 551343 3/21744P 6P 7P 1P 1PB11/11/2020

 8 SWANKY KEY 2 Weighted points score MUS, 29/08/2023, R4, P 5/3R. Finlay 546851 3/11745P 4P 2P (FEL)P 5CD06/06/2020

 9 SPOT OF RUM Weighted points score GAR, 23/08/2023, R11, P 5/2R. Ryan 542199 8/21675P 1Y 6P 1P 6PB28/01/2020

 10 CHEEKY BLUEBIRD Weighted points score MUS, 29/08/2023, R5, P 5/4G. Ball 559079 2/01535P 1P 6P 3P 5PB06/02/2021

 11 MINIMUM WAGE 1 Weighted points score MUS, 29/08/2023, R11, P 5/4S. Thornton 539888 5/01536P 2P 5P 7P 1PB14/12/2019

 12 LOCKY'S EAGLE Weighted points score GAR, 18/08/2023, R9, P 5/4M. Bretherton 542268 4/01407P 1P 4P 6P 3YD03/02/2020

 13 MUSTARD'S CHOICE 3 Weighted points score MUS, 29/08/2023, R7, P 5/4A. Jones 558461 2/01204P 6P 5P 2P 5PD03/05/2021

 14 HOOKED ON JACK Weighted points score MUS, 29/08/2023, R4, P 5/4S. Rees 552730 5/01087P 7P 2P 6P 5PD21/12/2020

 15 QUEEN ZEUS 3 Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2023, R9, Y 5/4M. Donohue 547868 1/0905Y 7P 8P 8P 2PB04/07/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Tuesday, 05 September 2023

P M 431 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CLEGHORN'S JEWEL 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 19/08/2023, R3, Y M/1M. Felton 564504 0/0922Y 4Y 4YB10/11/2021

 2 SNACK BOX GIBLET 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAM, 19/08/2023, R2, Y M/1J. Eather 561773 0/0906P 8P 2Y 4P 3PB26/03/2021

 3 NITRAM BLUE ROAN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 29/05/2023, R1, P M/1M. Bretherton 558224 0/0787Y 2P 5P 5P 4YD02/02/2021

 4 DUKER'S QUEEN 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 03/08/2023, R2, P M/1J. Chandler 567070 0/0747P 4P 3P 4P 6PB24/09/2021

 5 ZIPPING JASPER Weighted points score GRA, 27/08/2023, R1, P M/1M. Mabbott 560456 0/0648P 4P 4P 5P 6PD15/06/2021

 6 IN THE WIND 1 Weighted points score MUS, 29/08/2023, R1, P M/1T. Ball 566235 0/0524P 4P 8P 6PB01/10/2021

 7 SEE YOU BUDDY 2 Weighted points score MUS, 09/08/2023, R1, P M/1A. Jones 559586 0/0488P 4P 5PD26/05/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

MUS Tuesday, 05 September 2023

P 5 571 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SWANKY KEY 1 Weighted points score MUS, 29/08/2023, R4, P 5/4R. Finlay 546851 3/01745P 4P 2P (FEL)P 5CD06/06/2020

 2 CEMENT MIXER 3 Weighted points score MUS, 29/08/2023, R5, P 5/4R. Finlay 561208 4/01203P 2Y 7P 7P 6PB12/04/2021

9 / 9Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  1 September 2023 - 07:06 AM WST


